WALL ART, HOMEWARE, Wholesale SPRING SUMMER 2021
CALL, EMAIL OR OPEN AN ON-LINE ACCOUNT FOR EASY ORDERING
WWW.CATHWATERS.SCOT | sales@cathwaters.scot | 07376 026216
Hello, I'm Cath Waters, a Scottish
Landscape artist working from my
studio on the beautiful Isle of Skye.
My artworks are atmospheric digital
collages inspired by my love of the

The standard sized print for
this artwork is panoramic.
HOW TO ORDER
Carriage paid is £400+VAT
Minimum order £200+VAT
Standard lead time is 2 weeks
Order ing t ips.  We find that all ranges sell well across the whole country,
you won't need to order "local" images.  Our best selling ranges for the last
year were SK01 Skye from the Bealach Na Ba, Applecross, BA01 Red Croft
Barra and SK11 Western Isles from Skye but the entire trade range sells very
well and there really isn't much between the different images so you should
pick what grabs your attention!  There are currently 21 images in the trade
range and you can log in to your account to see the complete collection and
to check stock availability. Prints are available in all Cath's work.
In most cases products sell best when displaying several different products
featuring the same image.  We think it 's better to make an impact with
fewer images but a wider range of products eg a few designs - mug, coaster,
print, and tile in each, rather than lots of different images on one product eg
a coaster in every design.
s a l e s @c at h wat e r s .s c o t  0 73 76  0 2 6 2 16
1. Regist er  your  t rade account  on our website www.cat hwat ers.scot
for quick and easy online ordering.  Trade accounts are usually
approved the same day.
2. Log on t o your  t rade account  and all products available to trade
buyers will be displayed with wholesale pr ices ex VAT.
3. No payment is required to place your order online.  Just checkout  and
we will invoice you either when your order is ready or 30 days after
shipping, depending on your agreed credit terms.
4. If you prefer, you can also order by phone, email or purchase order
but please log onto your trade account before ordering to check that
the products you want are available and to see our full product range.
Not all images are available on all products.
5. You will receive an email when your order is in production.  Depending
on the order queue this can be up to a week after placing your order.
6. You will receive another email plus tracking details to let you know
when your order is shipped. Because we make a lot of our products to
order, this can be up to t wo weeks af t er  placing your  order .
The Bass Rock lies off East Lothian,
in the Firth of Forth, and viewed here
from Belhaven Bay, Dunbar. Famed
for it 's lighthouse and colony of
Gannets, it 's beauty draws visitors
from around the world.
THE BASS ROCK
ORDER CODE: BRK01
 Available in all products
CATH WATERS LTD
www.c at h wat e r s .s c o t
St u d io
Allt  Mhor
Carbost beg
Carbost
ISLE OF SKYE
IV47 8SH
Wo r k s h o p
1 Epoch House
Falk irk  Road
Grangem out h
FK3 8WW
En q u ir ie s
sales@cat hwat ers.scot
07376 026216
www.cat hwat ers.scot
Re g is t e r  y o u r  t r a d e  a c c o u n t